STONGSVILLE SWIM LEAGUE -- 2025 SUMMER SCHEDULE

DATE  START TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM POOL
Tue June 17| 6:00 PM High Point Huntington Park High Point
Tue June 17| 6:00 PM West Ledge Bent Tree / Spyglass Westwood
Tue June 17| 6:00 PM Waterford Meadowood Waterford
Tue June 17| 6:00 PM Rec Center Deerfield / Chandler Rec Center
Thu June 19| 6:00 PM West Ledge Deerfield / Chandler Westwood
Thu June 19] 5:30 PM [Bent Tree / Spyglass Rec Center Spyglass
Thu June 19| 6:00 PM Waterford Huntington Park Waterford
Thu June 19| 5:30 PM Meadowood High Point Meadowood
Tue June 24| 6:00 PM Rec Center Waterford Rec Center
Tue June 24| 6:00 PM Meadowood Bent Tree / Spyglass Meadowood
Tue June 24| 6:00 PM High Point West Ledge High Point
Tue June 24| 5:30 PM Huntington Park |Deerfield / Chandler| Huntington Park
Thu June 26| 5:30 PM Huntington Park Meadowood Huntington Park
Thu June 26] 6:00 PM |Deerfield / Chandler|Bent Tree / Spyglass|Chandler Commons
Thu June 26] 6:00 PM West Ledge Waterford Ledgewood
Thu June 26| 6:00 PM High Point Rec Center High Point
Tue, July 1 6:00 PM Rec Center West Ledge Rec Center
Tue, July 1 6:00 PM |Bent Tree / Spyglass| Huntington Park Bent Tree
Tue, July 1 6:00 PM Meadowood Deerfield / Chandler Meadowood
Tue, July 1 6:00 PM Waterford High Point Waterford
July 3rd 4th of July Observed
Tue July 8 6:00 PM Rec Center Meadowood Rec Center
Tue July 8 6:00 PM  |Deerfield / Chandler High Point Chandler Commons
Tue July 8 5:30 PM Huntington Park West Ledge Huntington Park
Tue July 8 5:30 PM |Bent Tree / Spyglass Waterford Bent Tree
Thu July 10| 5:30 PM Huntington Park Rec Center Huntington Park
ThuJuly 10| 6:00 PM Meadowood West Ledge Meadowood
ThuJuly 10| 6:00 PM High Point Bent Tree / Spyglass High Point
Thu July 10| 5:30 PM |[Deerfield / Chandler Waterford Chandler Commons
Tue July 15 RAINOUT / Make-Up Date
Thu July 17 Scratch Meeting @ 6pm

Sat July 19

Championship Meet at Rec Center




